PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
ITEM NO:
QTY:
MODEL NO:
AIA NO:
SIS NO:
CSI SECTION: 11400
ADDITIONAL RESOURCES:
Request A Quote
Find A Rep
Sales Tools
Certifications:
SHORT FORM SPEC: Skewer Soak Dishtable, left-to-right (L) or right-to-left (R) operation, 69-1/2”W with 42”W x 21”D (front
to back) wash tank, (1) wash jet per 6 inches, 1” end splash, 13”W drainboard, 12”W sanitizer compartment, 1” end splash,
3/4” combination pre-rinse with add on faucet, (2) ball valve drains, 304 stainless steel construction, 7000 watt heater,
includes skewer assembly for washing skewers, 208V, 230V, or 480V, 60/3-PH, UL, NSF.
Skewer Soak
44935 RevB
08/23
AVAILABLE MODELS:
Left to Right Flow:
	 SKS-70L-208-3 (208 Volt/3-Phase)
	 SKS-70L-230-3 (230 Volt/3-Phase)
	 SKS-70L-240-3 (240 Volt/3-Phase)
Right to Left Flow:
	 SKS-70R-208-3 (208 Volt/3-Phase)
	 SKS-70R-230-3 (230 Volt/3-Phase)
	 SKS-70R-240-3 (240 Volt/3-Phase)
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
• 	 Available left to right (L) or right to left (R) operation - 34”
front to back overall, 69.5” overall length
•	 All tanks and tabling, 14 gauge, 304 stainless steel